Name Member #

Aguirre, Carlos
Aguirre, Rebecca
Camacho, Efren
Cheng, Tat Nang
Chevallier, Franck
Claudio, Jorge
Colon, Alfredo
Colon, Carlos
Diaz

Gonzalez, Eliud
Diaz Rivera, Eliud
Johnson, James
Krause, Veronique
Lacle, Kenneth
Marcand, Mickael
Miranda, Hanzel
Murillo, Elmo
Osorio, Gabriela
Osorio, Jade
Ossais, Inaam
Pace, Christelle
Ramos, Eduardo
Rivera, Jose M.
Rivera, Kris
Rivera, Max
Rivera Puppy, Luis
Rodriguez, Joey
Rodriguez
Fernandez, Rafael
Rosado, Juliana
Sanchez, Roberto
Soto, Luis
Torruella, Guillermo
Velez, German
Vitiello, Ahmed
Vitiello, Andrea
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Puerto Rico Open 2016
12/3/2016

Stage 9 - Review

PF A B
Minor 11 0
Minor 7 0
Minor 10 0
Major 6 0
Minor 9 0
Minor 10 0
Major 10 0
Minor DQ DQ
Minor 8 0
Minor 9 0
Minor 11 0
Minor 11 0
Major 8 0
Major 6 0
Minor 10 0
Minor 7 0
Minor 8 0
Minor 9 0
Major 9 0
Minor 10 0
Minor 10 0
Minor 9 0
Minor 3 0
Minor 9 0
Minor 6 0
Major 6 0
Minor 12 0
Major 9 0
Minor 4 0
Minor 9 0
Major 0
Minor 12 0
Major 10 0
Minor 0
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AP

Time

29.54
23.08
14.75
15.15
22.67
14.83
14.09

DQ
17.77

16.77
15.34
28.24
15.25
13.52
14.16
26.31
22.82
17.61
15.30
15.71
13.46
19.99
31.25
13.19
29.34
12.13

23.08

1391
2451
23.70
16.86
16.67
19.84
58.81

Hit
Factqg
1.523
1.165
3.79¢
1.71€
1.94C
2.225
4.11¢

2.194

3.22C
2.281
1.69¢
3.672
3.994
3.954
0.532
1.136
2.49¢
3.725
3437
4.16C
2.201
0.544
4.094
0.852
4451

2.59¢6

4.097
1.712
0.675
3.38C
3.59¢
2.923
0.204



